21° PROVA PEDESTRE ADRIANA DE SOUZA

Relatoério Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Num.

2
19
1
192
215
195

225
131
142

48

169

49
47
29
27
136
13
202
201

68
106

76
74
42
28
177
153
81

Nome
COLLINS KIPKORIR KIMOSOPO
CARLOS HENRIQUE DE SOUZA
SIMON AYEKO
LUIZ FERREIRA DE MESQUITA

EDMILSON RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

MARCOS OLIVEIRA PAIXAO OLIVEIRA

PAIXAO
ANTONIO MARCOS DELMONICO

DOUGLAS

ELTON WANDER SALES

LUIZ HENRIQUE PEREIRA
TIAGO AUGUSTO DA CHAGAS

JOAREZ MARIANO RIBEIRO

THIAGO DE ALMEIDA MALAQUIAS
TIAGO BARBOSA DE SOUZA VIEIRA
JOAO MARCOS DOS SANTOS
JOSEMAR CANDIDO BATISTA
EDSON ALVES DA SILVA JUNIOR
LEONARDO CEREDA

MATEUS TERRIN

MATEUS G CARVALHO

RICARDO CEZAR DELFINO

ANDERSON LUIZ APOLINARIO DOS
SANTOS

RAFAEL FRANCISCO FERREIRA
RAFAEL RODRIGUES ALVES
VANDERLEI ALVES DOS SANTOS
JOEL CANDIDO BAPTISTA

JULIO ITSUO FUJII

FERNANDO AUGUSTO LIMA

OSVALDERNEI MARCELINO DOS
SANTOS

Relatoério emitido em 02/05/2023 as 07:27:45

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

<

£ £ £ £ £ £ £

ldd.

31
33
36
34
54
42

53
36
38
32
33

58

20
41
45
46
23
42
30
38

41
39

29
40
45
46
61
33
53

Faixa Cl.Fx
M3140 -
M3140 -
M3140 -
M3140 -
M5160 -
M4150 1
M5160 1
M3140 1
M3140 -
M3140 2
M3140 3
M5160 2
M1620 1
M4150 2
M4150 -
M4150 3
M2130 1
M4150 4
M2130 -
M3140 -
M4150 -
M3140 4
M2130 2
M3140 5
M4150 5
M4150 6
M6165 1
M3140 6
M5160 3

Equipe
COQUINHO
PODIUM ALIMENTOS
COQUINHO
VOANDO BAIXO

SEM EQUIPE

IBIPORA PANANA
FIT - PREF APUCARANA

SECRETARIA DE ESPORTE DE
APUCARANA

ATLAS CENTRO
EMPRESARIAL

CARPIR DIEM

P M IBIPORA
RUNBODY
MF RUN
RUNBODY
F7 RUNNERS

BELIEVE RUN - LEANDRO
PONTE

TEAM MASSA CORRIDA

RUNBODY
NM RUN
AVULSO
RUNBODY
RUNBODY WORLD ATHLETICS
CHORLA RUNNERS
ATLHED GRUPO DE CORRIDA

Tempo
00:29:14
00:29:57
00:30:47
00:31:13
00:32:14

00:32:51

00:34:01
00:35:11
00:34:57
00:35:21

00:35:45
00:36:07

00:36:55
00:37:17
00:37:49
00:38:02
00:38:20
00:38:27
00:38:31
00:39:14

00:40:05

00:40:30

00:41:07
00:41:22
00:41:21
00:42:16
00:42:24
00:42:34
00:43:03

Pagina:

Liquido
00:29:13
00:29:56
00:30:46
00:31:10
00:32:14

00:32:51

00:33:59
00:34:23
00:34:55
00:35:21

00:35:45
00:36:06

00:36:52
00:37:17
00:37:48
00:38:02
00:38:15
00:38:17
00:38:28
00:39:14

00:40:01

00:40:24

00:41:05
00:41:19
00:41:21
00:42:14
00:42:21
00:42:24
00:43:00



21° PROVA PEDESTRE ADRIANA DE SOUZA

Relatoério Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.

30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60

Num.

34
137
79

183
163
196
108
168
85
75
126
92
38
212
172
96
207
72
59
188
210

139
101
145
90
124
175
214
149

148

Nome
WESLEY LIDIO DE OLIVEIRA
EDSON DIAS

MAURICIO AUGUSTO OLIVEIRA
SIQUEIRA

LEANDRO VELOZO

JAMES ALBERTO DE CASTRO MOTTA
MARCOS RENATO ABILIO DE ARAUJO
ANDRE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
JESSE DE ABREU CANDIDO

ADEMIR BOBIG

RAFAEL MIGUEL SANTANA

DANIEL KONO

AGNALDO SCHIAVO

WALTER FRANCO LEMOS

ANTONIO DOS ANJOS ALVES

JORGE BENIGNO

ALEXANDRE GRACIANO DE OLIVEIRA
JOAO PAULO TAKATA

RAMON DIAS FOLEGO

SERVULO CAMARGO

LUCAS FUJARRA BERALDO

VINICIUS GOMES CAMARGO
SANDRO TAKAHASHI

EDUARDO HENRIQUE BONIN

ALMIR CAMARGO DE PROENGA
EVANDRO GOMES SANTANA
AGNALDO APARECIDO DA SILVA
CRISTIANO BUCHLING

JOSE CARLOS SOARES

RAFAEL DE SOUZA

FABRICIO VERGARA MOTA

FABIO LEITE DE SOUZA

Relatoério emitido em 02/05/2023 as 07:27:45

SX.
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<

ldd.

37
60
49

33
67
36
27
42
64
40
30
47
51
47
35
61
29
38
44
34
16
42
32
62
36
46
37
64
38
44

52

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3140 7
M5160 4
M4150 7
M3140 8
M6670 1
M3140 9
M2130 3
M4150 8
M6165 2
M3140 10
M2130 4
M4150 9
M5160 5
M4150 10
M3140 11
M6165 3
M2130 5
M3140 12
M4150 11
M3140 13
M1620 2
M4150 12
M3140 14
M6165 4
M3140 15
M4150 13
M3140 16
Me165 5
M3140 17
M4150 14
M5160 6

Equipe
RUNBODY
F7 RUNNERS

CORRENDO PELA FE
IBIPARUNNERS
IVERUN

CGL ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
FIT-RUNNERS
TEAM SIMPLIFICA RUN
PANGARES DO ZEZAO
ACADEMIA.COMBYADOM
ABAFA MODAS

PASSOFORTE
EU 10 CORRIDA
POLICIA MILITAR

CGL ASSESSORIA

RUNBODY
FLASHOVER
SULFERRACO LONDRINA
IVERUN

BAYER

LEO SOARES PERSONAL

PEDRO NETO ASSESSORIA
DE CORRIDA

LOJA DO FABIAO

Tempo
00:43:14
00:43:39

00:43:37

00:44:02
00:44:05
00:44:19
00:44:17
00:44:21
00:44:22
00:44:43
00:44:43
00:44:55
00:45:26
00:45:25
00:45:53
00:46:11
00:46:23
00:46:33
00:46:51
00:47:57
00:47:32
00:47:35
00:48:02
00:48:03
00:48:12
00:48:10
00:48:31
00:48:57
00:48:53

00:49:11

00:49:11

Pagina:

Liquido
00:43:10
00:43:23

00:43:37

00:43:52
00:44:02
00:44:12
00:44:16
00:44:16
00:44:16
00:44:26
00:44:28
00:44:53
00:45:17
00:45:20
00:45:26
00:45:49
00:45:59
00:46:17
00:46:44
00:47:20
00:47:27
00:47:32
00:47:49
00:47:50
00:48:03
00:48:08
00:48:18
00:48:52
00:48:53

00:49:04

00:49:05



21° PROVA PEDESTRE ADRIANA DE SOUZA

Relatoério Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Num.

95
87
155
70
171
200
133
146
189
97
167

205
66
184
135

73
107
115
99
186
18
116
37
110
20
67
62
58
71
65
43

Nome
ALESSANDRO VITTURI CILIAO
ADIRCO DURAES
FLAVIO DA SILVA DIAS
RENAN POLICASTRO SPECIAN
JONATHAN MENEZES
MARIO NAOJI WATANABE
EDISON AMERICO SANGA
EVERTON CAMPOS

LUCIANO ALBUQUERQUE MANGUEIRA

ALEXANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA

JEFFERSON VICTOR VICENTE
FERREIRA

VINICIUS AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS
RODRIGO DOS SANTOS
LEONARDO FERREIRA

EDNILSON APARECIDO SCARANTI
JUNIOR

RAFAEL RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
ANDRE DOS SANTOS EUGENIO
CARLOS FERNANDES JUNIOR
ALISSON NOBRE

LUCAS

GILMAR DE SOUZA LOPES
CARLOS VALEZE NETO
WELLITON BAPTISTA

ANUAR ANCIOTO ISSA

BRUNO PANTOJA DA SILVA
RICARDO SERGIO DA SILVA
RUAN GONCALVES DE MARI
SIDNEI CARNEIRO DA CUNHA
REGINALDO FRANCISCO
ROGERIO DOS SANTOS
VALTENCIR

Relatoério emitido em 02/05/2023 as 07:27:45
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ldd.

44
58
37
34
42
74
61
35
36
53
38

32
43
47
27

30
40
29
43
32
34
28
35
33
43
48
32
53
38
48
49

Faixa CI.Fx.
M4150 15
M5160 7
M3140 18
M3140 19
M4150 16
M7175 1
M6165 6
M3140 20
M3140 21
M5160 8
M3140 22
M3140 23
M4150 17
M4150 18
M2130 6
M2130 7
M3140 24
M2130 8
M4150 19
M3140 25
M3140 26
M2130 9
M3140 27
M3140 28
M4150 20
M4150 21
M3140 29
M5160 9
M3140 30
M4150 22
M4150 23

Equipe

LEAO

CHORLA RUNNERS

N. M. RUN
THETHIO SANGA
PEDRO NETO
ALBUCANAS SPIRI TEAM

R80

POLICIA MILITAR
RUM
R80

KANGOO STREET RUNNING

SERALLE - IBIPORA

NASCIMENTO SPORTES

IVERUN

BORA GIRA PAI
CARPEDIEM

VALTENCIR PERSONAL E
AMOR A CORRIDA

Tempo
00:49:19
00:49:50
00:49:45
00:50:16
00:50:28
00:50:40
00:50:58
00:51:14
00:51:14
00:51:34

00:51:33

00:52:56
00:53:01
00:53:51

00:53:50

00:53:37
00:54:34
00:54:19
00:55:17
00:55:21
00:55:14
00:55:18
00:55:26
00:56:30
00:56:31
00:57:27
00:57:35
00:58:32
00:58:25
00:58:37
01:00:23

Pagina:

Liquido
00:49:08
00:49:22
00:49:33
00:50:06
00:50:14
00:50:33
00:50:41
00:51:14
00:51:14
00:51:17

00:51:33

00:52:00
00:52:35
00:52:56

00:53:02

00:53:12
00:53:28
00:53:55
00:54:09
00:54:24
00:54:27
00:55:00
00:55:09
00:55:37
00:55:58
00:57:11
00:57:19
00:57:47
00:58:01
00:58:26
00:59:45



21° PROVA PEDESTRE ADRIANA DE SOUZA

Relatoério Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.

92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99
100
101

Relatoério emitido em 02/05/2023 as 07:27:45

Num.

190
166
140
128
160
93
7

161
147
250

Nome
LUCIMAR BATISTA DE SOUSA
JEFFERSON AQUINO PATRICIO
EDUARDO WATANABE
DAVID BATISTA DE MELO
IRANE PAULO VENANCIO FILHO
ALAN LUIZ LUJETE
PAULO MAGNO CICERO LEITE

IVALDO DE JESUZ RODOLFO
FABIO AUGUSTO ASSUNPCAO
FRANCISCO YOSHIMITI NAMBU

£ £ £ £ £ £ £

<

ldd.

72
35
37
68
59
32
60

69
29
79

Faixa CI.Fx.
M7175 2
M3140 31
M3140 32
M6670 2
M5160 10
M3140 33
M5160 11
M6670 3
M2130 10
M7699 1

Equipe

MADRUGADAO ARIZONA
ARIZONA/ MADRUGADAO
AVULSO
MOVE

PEDRO NETO ASSESSORIA
CORRIDA

Tempo
01:00:08
01:01:25
01:01:32
01:05:27
01:06:54
01:08:43
01:08:39

01:08:54
01:09:50
01:14:25

Pagina:

Liquido
00:59:52
01:00:50
01:00:57
01:04:24
01:06:39
01:07:47
01:07:56

01:08:54
01:09:14
01:14:01



